
T
ness and k
, Simcoe r '
present- 
ublished 
i nature 
on here-

1 f ~~ X

INDEX TO COUNTIES.
■o

DUFFERIN COUNTY.
VAiVK

IAmaranth Township 
Garai’raxa East Township 
Luther East Township 
Melanethon Township 
Mono Township 
Mulmer Township

\

8
13
18
28
36

JIUSKOKA DISTRICT.
d owner 
th post- 
Bople al- 
jlassffled 
e of the

43Baxter Township 
Brunei Township 
Cardwell Township 

xChaffey Township 
Draper Township 
Ferris Township 
Freeman Township 
Gibson Township 
McLean & Ridout Townships 
Macaulay Township 
Medora <& Wood Townships 
Monck Township 
Morrison Township 
Muskoka Township 
Oakley Township 
Ryde Township 
Sinclair Township 
Stephenson Township 
Stisted Township 
Watt Township

43
45
47
50
5-2
54
54«

54!>or, and 
make a !56

58
61

he busi-

.L,

5HERS,

ERSOLL.
ONTARIO COUNTY.

Brock Township 
Mara Township 
Pickering Township 
Rama Township 
Reach Township 
Scott Township 
Scugog Township 
Thorah Township 
Uxbridge Township 
Whitby Township 
Whitby East Township

110
114
1 ‘25
132t

i 134
139
149
156

SIMCOE COUNTY.
Ad j ala Township 
Essa Township 
Flos Township
Gwillimbury West Township 
Innisfil Township

165
169
178
185
192

Â

* yJ
1 * 4 f

%

*.
1

U.
 <

3 
w 

W
ÎC

 GC 
-I

*

yx

1«


