INDEX TO COUNTIES.

DUFFERIN COUNTY.

ness and , Simcoe presentublished a nature on here-

d owner th postcople alclassified e of the

oor, and make a

he busi-

ERSOLL.

DUFFE	RIN COUNTY.	
		PAGE
Amaranth Township		 1
Garafraxa East Township	*****	 8
Luther East Township		 13
Melancthon Township		 18
Mono Township		 28
Mulmer Township		 36
MUSKOI	KA DISTRICT.	
Baxter Township		 43
Brunel Township		 43
Cardwell Township		 45
Chaffey Township		 47
Chaffey Township Draper Township		 50
Ferris Township		 52
Freeman Township		 54
Gibson Township		 54
McLean & Ridout Townships		 54
Macaulay Township		 56
Medora & Wood Townships		 58
Monck Township		 61
Morrison Township		 63
Muskoka Township		 65
		 67
Oakley Township		 68°
Ryde Township		 70
Sinclair Township		 70
Stephenson Township		 72
Stisted Township		 74
Watt Township		
ONTAI	RIO COUNTY.	
Brock Township		 76
Mara Township		 86
Pickering Township		 93
Rama Township		 110
Reach Township		 114
Scott Township		 125
Scugog Township		 132
Thorah Township		 134
Uxbridge Township		 139
Whitby Township		 149
Whitby East Township		 156
SIMCO	DE COUNTY.	
Adjala Township		 165
Essa Township		 169
Flos Township	:	 178
Gwillimbury West Township		 185
Innisfil Township		 192